
 

Erasmus+ Departmental Coordinators 
 
 

Subject Coordinator E-Mail Tel. 
+493834+… 

Department and Address 

English Studies Ms Heike Gericke    gericke@uni-greifswald.de 
 

420 3361 Department of British and North American 
Studies 
Ernst-Lohmeyer-Platz 3 

Baltic Studies Mr Prof. Dr. Stephan 
Kessler   

stephan.kessler@uni-greifswald.de 420 3200 Department of Baltic Studies 
Ernst-Lohmeyer-Platz 3 

Business and Administration Mr Prof. Dr. Hans 
Pechtl   

pechtl@uni-greifswald.de 420 2481 Faculty of Law and Economics  
Loefflerstraße 70 

Biochemistry  Ms Dr. Bettina Appel   bappel@uni-greifswald.de 420 4338 Institute for Biochemistry 
Felix-Hausdorff-Straße 4 

Biology Ms Prof. Dr. Gabriele 
Uhl   

gabriele.uhl@uni-greifswald.de 420 4242 Zoological Institute and Museum  
Anklamer Str. 20 

Church Music and 
Musicology 

Mr Prof. Dr. Matthias 
Schneider (Church 
Music)   

matthias.schneider@uni-greifswald.de 420 3525 Institute for Church Music and Musicology 
Bahnhofstr. 48/49 

Dr. Martin Loeser 
(Musicology) 

loeser@uni-greifswald.de 420 3503 

Communication Sciences Ms Dr. Martha 
Kuhnhenn 

martha.kuhnhenn@uni-greifswald.de 420 3411 Department of Political Sciences and 
Communication Studies 
Ernst-Lohmeyer-Platz 3 

Dentistry Mr Prof. Christian 
Splieth   

splieth@uni-greifswald.de 86 7101 Preventive & Pediatric Dentistry 
Fleischmannstraße 42 

Educational Sciences Ms Dr. Sabine 
Schweder  

sabine.schweder@uni-greifswald.de 420 3714 Department of Educational Science 
Ernst-Lohmeyer-Platz 3 

Fine Arts and Art History Ms Sylvia Dallmann   dallmann@uni-greifswald.de 420 3266 Caspar-David-Friedrich-Institute 
Bahnhofstraße 46/47 

Finnish & Scandinavian 
Studies 

Mr Arnt Sundstøl arnt.sundstol@uni-greifswald.de 420 3617 Department of Finnish and Scandinavian 
Studies 
Ernst-Lohmeyer-Platz 3 

Geography/Geology Mr Jörg Hartleib   hartleib@uni-greifswald.de 420 4490 Institute for Geographie und Geologie 
F.-L.-Jahn-Straße 16 

German Studies Outgoer: Ms Prof. 
Dr. Monika Unzeitig 

unzeitig@uni-greifswald.de 420 3438 Department of German Philology 
Rubenowstr. 3 

Incomer: Ms Dr. 
Karin Cieslik 

kcieslik@uni-greifswald.de 420 3439 

History Mr Hielke van 
Nieuwenhuize 

hielkemartijn.vannieuwenhuize@uni-
greifswald.de 

420 3310 Department of History 
Rubenowstr. 2 

Landscape Ecology  Mr Dr. Michael 
Manthey  

manthey@uni-greifswald.de 420 4128 Institute for Botany und Landscape Ecology 
Soldmannstraße 15 

Law Mr Prof. Dr. Michael 
Rodi   

rodi@uni-greifswald.de  420 2101 Faculty of Law and Economics 
Domstraße 20a 

Mathematics and Computer 
Science 

Ms Prof. Dr. Mareike 
Fischer   

email@mareikefischer.de 420 4643 Institute for Mathematics and Computer 
Science 
Walther-Rathenau-Straße 47 

Medicine Mr Prof. Dr. Lars 
Kaderali 

lars.kaderali@uni-greifswald.de 86 5440 Institute of Bioinformatics 
W.-Rathenaustraße 48 

Pharmacy Mr PD Dr. Gregor 
Radau    

radau@uni-greifswald.de 420 4836 Institute for Pharmacy 
F.-L.-Jahn-Straße 17 

Philosophy Mr Prof. Dr. Michael 
Astroh   

astroh@uni-greifswald.de 420 3472 Department of Philosophy 
Baderstraße 6-7 

Physics Mr PD Dr. Franz 
Xaver Bronold   

franzxaver.bronold@uni-greifswald.de 420 4764 Institute of Physics 
Felix-Hausdorff-Straße 6 

Political Sciences Mr Martin Kerntopf martin.kerntopf@uni-greifswald.de 420 3159 Department of Political Sciences and 
Communication Studies 
Ernst-Lohmeyer-Platz 3 

Psychology Ms Prof. Dr. Silke 
Schmidt 

silke.schmidt@uni-greifswald.de 420 3810 Institute of Psychology 
Franz-Mehring-Straße 47 

Slavonic Studies Mr Prof. Dr. Harry 
Walter   

walter@uni-greifswald.de   420 3210 Department of Slavonic Studies 
Ernst-Lohmeyer-Platz 3 

Theology Mr Prof. Dr. Stefan 
Beyerle    

stefan.beyerle@uni-greifswald.de 420 2516 Faculty of Theology 
Rubenowplatz 2/3 
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